
SALATA

760 ₺

680 ₺

680 ₺

Domates Salata

Roka & Semizotu

Sezar Salata

₺
₺



ALL DAY DINNER

680 ₺

Granola Bowl

Hindi Füme Sandviç

Antrikot Füme Sandviç

Tavuk Wrap

Köfteli Wrap

Kaburga Taco

Isolee Burger

Kaburga & Patates

Somon Bowl

Köfte Bowl

Köfte & Patates

Lobster Tagliettelle

740 ₺

840 ₺

880 ₺

790 ₺

750 ₺

970 ₺

1000 ₺

110 gr Hamburger Köfte, Brioche, Cheddar Peynir, Marul, Domates,

1100 ₺

110 gr Hamburger Köfte, Brioche, Cheddar Peynir, Marul, Domates,

980 ₺

660 ₺

830 ₺

1050 ₺

980 ₺

860 ₺

4900 ₺



tatlı

720 ₺

Profiterol

710 ₺ - 1400 ₺
Mevsim Meyveleri

KIDS MENU

690 ₺

680 ₺

Sade Makarna

Sosisli Makarna

720 ₺



dondurma
Brussels Babe (Summer Edition)

Brussels Cookie gelato with belgian cookie crunch

Milky Way

Fresh milk gelato

French Kiss
Strawberry milkshake gelato

Ice Latte

Espresso Gelato with coffee crunch

Hips Don’t Lie

Sea salt caramel with toffee crunch

Choconut Paradise

Coconut gelato with dark chocolate chunks

Pista la Vista
Pistachio Sorbe with real Turkish Antep pistachios

Raspberry Sunset

Raspberry sorbe with wild raspberry bits

Sour Love

Lemon sorbe infused with mint leaf

Very Berry Cherry

Raspberry sorbe with sour cherry

Melting For You
Dark chocolate sorbe with fudge and chunks

Summer Passion
Passion fruit sorbe with pinch of chilly

Dubai Special

Pistachio Sauce, Chocolate Sauce, Shredded Wheat Crumbs

Golden Tropic
Mango Sauce, Mango Pieces

Pink Affair
Strawberry Sauce, Strawberry Pieces

Caramel Luxe

Lotus Cream, Lotus Crumb

Velvet Cocoa

Chocolate Crumb, Belgium Chocolate

Berry Obsession
Fruit, Sauce

Melon Chic
Melon Picces, Crepe Crumb

You can request MyFood food for your little friends from your waiter

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

490 ₺

450 ₺

450 ₺

450 ₺

450 ₺

450 ₺

450 ₺

450 ₺


